Subject to the terms and conditions as detailed in this Agreement, the 

Promoter agrees to sell to the Allottee and the Allottee hereby agrees to 

purchase, the “B” Schedule mentioned property as specified in paragraph 

H; The Total Price for the “B” Schedule mentioned property is Rupees 

43,39,510/- (Forty Three Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Five Hundred 

Ten Only) excluding GST [GST to be paid by the purchaser to the Promoter 

as per Govt. applicable rate], Hereinafter referred to as ("Total Price") (Give 

break up and description in schedule C) *Provide break-up of the amounts 

such as cost of apartment, proportionate cost of common areas,